
 
Volunteer Opportunities at  
San Carlos Charter Learning Center 
 
Classroom Specific Opportunities:  
Please contact your learner’s educator for their classroom specific needs. 
 
Curriculum Supporting Team Opportunities: 
 

Parent Seminar Team (PST) Munazza Bukhari, ​munazza.bukhari@gmail.com  

Field Trips Tami Gordon, ​tamigordon@yahoo.com  
Joy Cheung, ​bbjoy@hotmail.com  

Library Emma Moore, ​emoore@scclc.net  

Purchasing Prachi Shah, ​prachishah79@gmail.com  

 
Community Supporting Opportunities: 
 

Board of Directors Matt Kowitt 
Jason Gische 
Danielle Debrier 
Leigh Casamento 
Olin Palmer 
Sonya Sigler 
Alice Miller 

Enrollment Leigh Casamento, ​leigh.casamento@gmail.com  
Maureen Murphy, ​murphy.scheinman@gmail.com  
Ruth Bennett, ​ruthmiriam@mac.com  
Jenny Bernstein, ​jenninafelina@gmail.com  

Parent Resource Team (PRT) Kira Sabot, Jessica Rosenberg, Melissa Riccio, Shilo 
Trionfi, ​prt@scclc.net  

Fundraising Team  Chris Cook, ​notetochris@yahoo.com  
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Tricia Lord, ​tricialord@gmail.com  
Willie Decker, ​willie_decker@yahoo.com  

Hot Lunch and Recess Supervision Akash Bijlani, ​abijlani@uchicago.edu  

Technology Team Nicole Bachelor, ​nicole@bachelorclan.com  

Traffic and Safety Dawn Borzek, ​dawn.brozek@gmail.com  

Staff Appreciation Assembly Marie Wong, ​myatcowong@yahoo.com  

Staff Appreciation Meal Coordination Melanie Roth Levin, ​melanieroth14@gmail.com   

Chili Cook-Off Patricia Metis and Lisa Lorenz 
chilicookoff@scclc.net  

PTACC Karen Molinari, ​karenmolinari@gmail.com  
Caroline Conway, ​carolinekellerconway@gmail.com  

Social Team Caroline Conway and Liz Sloan, 
social@scclc.net  

Shared Educator Recognition Jennifer Fung, ​srafung@gmail.com  

SCEF School Representatives Cynthia Hunter, ​huntercynthialynn@gmail.com  
John McAfee, ​jnjmcafee@gmail.com  

Yearbook Mary Wilkie, ​envirolawgirl@gmail.com 
Marie Stein, ​larmarstein@juno.com  

New Family Engagement  Christine Levenson,  ​levenson.mom@gmail.com  
Leigh Casamento, ​leigh.casamento@gmail.com 

Banana Seed Book Fair Lisa Bamford, ​lisabamford5@gmail.com  
Jaemie Robins, ​mattjaemie@gmail.com  

All School Clean Up - Taco Truck Donna Bebb, ​bebbdonna@gmail.com  

8th Grade Graduation  

Hometown Days Stephanie Smith, ​sdsmith132@gmail.com  

Welcome Breakfast Maggy Mendoza, ​magdalenamendoza@gmail.com  
Prachi Shah, ​prachishah79@gmail.com  
Raquel Rendon-Walker, ​rendonwalker@gmail.com  
Paige Hirsch, ​paigeabramsonhirsch@gmail.com  

 
Volunteer Support: 
Please contact Melissa May, mmay@scclc.net 
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